HIGH SCHOOL
FOOTBALL

BOYS & GIRLS
SOCCER

VOLLEYBALL

BOYS & GIRLS
BASKETBALL

GYMNASTICS

BOYS & GIRLS
SWIMMING

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT WORKERS PAY RATES

Ticket Seller #1
Ticket Seller #2 & #3
Back Gate Seller
Clock
Announcer
Message Display Center
Gate & Crowd
Parking Lot
Parking & Security
JV Football Clock
JV Gate
d" Football Clock
d" Football Gate

Ticket Seller JV & V
Ticket Seller V only
Announcer & Clock

JV Clock — Student
Message Display Center
(2) Games

Scorer (Book) JV & V

Scorer (Student) JV & V
Tri-Match Scorer (Book)
Line Judge (per match)
Clock JV & V

Ticket Seller

Triple Header

d" Tickets

d" Book

Ticket Seller JV & V
Clock & Scorer Triple

Clock & Scorer (Book) 2 games
Individual Scorer (Side) V
Individual Scorer (Side) JV & V

Announcer

Gate & Crowd

g" Clock

d" Gate

d" Book per game
Student book per game

d" Double Header - Tickets
d" Double Header - Clock

Tickets
Computer

Tickets
Scorer

$34.00
$ 32.00
$30.00
$30.00
$ 30.00
$ 50.00
$30.00
$ 25.00
$ 35.00
$ 25.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

$ 36.00
$ 26.00
$ 26.00
$ 15.00

$ 32.00
$40.00

$ 26.00
$ 15.00
$32.00
$ 10.00
$ 24.00
$26.00
$ 38.00
$ 18.00
$12.00

$ 34.00
$ 58.00
$40.00
$ 26.00
$ 36.00
$28.00
$26.00
$ 20.00
$ 18.00
$15.00
$ 10.00
$ 26.00
$30.00

$ 26.00
$ 35.00

$ 26.00
$ 28.00



ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT WORKERS PAY RATES

WRESTLING Tickets V $ 26.00
Tickets JV & V $34.00
Varsity Clock & Announcer $26.00
JV &V Clock $40.00
JV Clock $18.00
d" Clock $16.00

MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOOTBALL Tickets $ 16.00
Clock $ 18.00
VOLLEYBALL Tickets $ 16.00
Clock/Book $ 18.00
BASKETBALL Tickets $ 16.00
Clock $ 18.00
Doubleheader — Tickets $22.00
Doubleheader — Clock $ 24.00
WRESTLING Tickets $ 16.00
Clock $ 18.00
Doubleheader — Tickets $22.00

Doubleheader — Clock $ 24.00



